
                                    

                                       

Elementary school 

STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL REDISTRICTING
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Enrollment
(2018–19) 

784

877

815

782
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653
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531

835

695

591

884

757

779

948

Option B
(2019–20) 
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Option A
(2019–20) 
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The Stafford County School Board is considering two elementary school 
redistricting options (A and B) to address overcrowded and underused schools. 
Here’s how enrollment at all the county’s elementary schools would be affected.*
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*Figures were calculated using percentages provided by ARCBridge Consulting.


